Number of
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in

dematerializ percentage
ed form

Number of |Total
Shareholde |[number
of shares

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total

As a
percentage
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shares
of (A+B+C)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group”

1 |indiamn 0000

" (a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

11000

-
)
o

H Any Others(Specify)

i
W
o0

|
il

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a percentage
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0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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(C) |Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

Date: 18/10/2010
Place: New Delhi

I
)

240000

&0i Er_m

v . DIRECTOR

100.00 100.00

htmhtcf g & ]

v. LLg.

|

Director
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(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the catego
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of As a % of grand total Number As a As a % of grand
shares (A) +(B) +(C) percentage total (A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (I)(a )
omm KAY TILESPRIVATELIMITED | 11000 458 0 000 0.00
SHF uoeof 458 o @ 000 0.00

FOR INDU ENGINEERING & TEXTILES LIMITED

Date: 18/10/2010 s Rk He .__5 o @ Textile L
EmoﬂZmEUm_E For dagh R’ _

t!;.a
-_.'I' _ir_ll
=9
X
j
T



(I)(¢) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the catego
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 [KAMLESMKOWAR | oo 12.47
2 |MEewALDAOU [ 70 12.08
3 [RANKAMMTAL | 28000 11.67
4 [sWoBHTGOVAL [ 250 9.38
5 [VNoDKUMAR [ 2040 8.50
6 [PRAMODKUWAR [ 200 5.42
7 NAYKOWAR 2000 833
g [VovAaRAN 17000 7.8
9 |GIRIRAJ KISHORE AGARWAL HUF R 5.00
10 |AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL HUF . 2.29
11 |GAURAV AGARWAL HUF [ 2.08
12 [SAURABH AGARWAL HUF 5000 2.08
13 [SEEMAAGARWAL | 4w .83
Hi“ .02
e i

T N R SR 92.24
S R I ————

FOR INDU ENGINEERING & TEXTILES LIMITED

cam“;:o\mo_o xﬁ,v@&rx\
Place: New Delhi DIRECTOR ety



(ID(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

FOR INDU ENGINEERING & TEXTILES LIMITED

YL L,

Date: 18/10/2010
Place: New Delhi




fi.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

k]
L

FOR INDU ENGINEERING & TEXTILES LIMITED

Date: 18/10/2010
Place:  New Delhi ~ DIRECTOR



(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding |percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

(.00

0.00

| FOR INDU ENGINEERING & TEXTILES LIMITED
§0F dugu ko

___.. ' o i .
:ru.ah;—r.rh1.-.....r.r”

- A
- AwhLilv i

Date: 18/10/2010
Place: New Delhi T

DIRECTOR =
;AT Directos



